

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3788-3790/1998

(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/1998 in CRLA No. 33/1998 & CRLA No. 1112/1994 & CRLA No. 1113/1994 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

TELLA ZEDSAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAYANEEDI SITARAMAIAH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for issuance of non-bailable war. of arrest,stay,deletion of the name of respondent

Date: 28/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance petitioner has to comply with the requirement disclosed in the office report dated 27.9.2007.

List the matter on 17.1.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar